Coaches:
Players (13)

NUMBER

B Oswego
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2022 - 2023

Hannah Barbera
Alisa Busuladzic
Gabrielle Elia
Elizabeth Furlong
Paige Kennedy
Addison Kuzawski
Lylah Lukowski
Victoria Marino
Madisyn Mills
Clara O'Connor
Ella O'Connor

Gabriella Warner

GRADE

10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org
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